
DRINKS MENU

Foaming fairy 
gin, absinthe, lemon juice and bitters

Pine and burnt sage martini
douglas fir vodka, wild sage vermouth, honey, lemon juice 

Tobacco road 
Mezcal, fino sherry, caynar and bitters

Dirty martini by the sea 
seaweed vodka, vermouth, lemon 

Gypsy rose eyes 
wild rose gin, aperol,lime juice, pink grapefruit juice, sugar 
syrup

Yuzu sidecar 
brandy, yuzu, cointreau 

2-1-2
reposado tequila, aperol, grapefruit juice 

Death in the afternoon ( Hemingway 1935 )
champagne, absinthe 

Sleepy hollow
drambuie, mezcal, bitters, rosemary smoke

Negroni
Gin, campari, vermouth 

1/2 penny blackjack
blackcurrant, pastis

Aperitifs

Apothecary   (A- poth-e-carrie) n, 

definition:  An apothecary was a medical professional who formulated and dispensed medicinal potions to physicians, surgeons and patients.
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Martini
Martini Rosso
Cinzano
Campari
Pimms (50 ml)
Smirnoff
Bacardi
Mount Gay Rum
Beefeater gin
Hendricks
Sacred Orris gin

Peroni
Kopparberg cider
Tangle Foot cider
Estrella Damm Inedit 75cl
Becks Blue 0% Alc.

Badoit sparkling water 75cl
Aqua Panna still water 75cl
Springbourne still water 25cl
Aqua Panna 25cl

Orange juice
Apple juice
Tomato juice
Lemonade
Coke
Diet Coke
Tonic Water
Slim Line Tonic
Soda Water
Ginger Ale

Aperitifs (35ml unless otherwise stated)

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.25
4.50
4.00

3.50
4.50
4.50
9.95
2.95

3.50
3.50
1.50
1.50

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

Mulberry Gin
Gooseberry Gin
Sloe Gin (2010)
Pink Grapefruit Gin
Green Tea & Clementine Gin
Mulberry Vodka
Pear, Cinnamon & Orange Vodka
Blood Orange Vodka
Seaweed Vodka
Lemon & Basil Vodka

Negroni
Dirty Martini By The Sea
Elderflower Gimlet
Gooseberry & Elderflower Collins

7.50
7.50
4.95
6.50

Moonshine (£3.50)

Others
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